
SJJJF HOKAIDO JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2017
1

BracketMale Black Master Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total
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61

62

68

67

Ryozo Murata
OVER LIMIT JIU JITSU ASSOCIATION

Kazuyasu Takahashi
GYMNASHION SAPPORO

Komei Sato
GYMNASHION SAPPORO

Rogerio Suto
IMPACTO JAPAN B.J.J


